
Helicotylenchus
by Ni'mah Al'as

Submission date: 29-Apr-2022 03:18AM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 1823711172
File name: 0_Pengelompokan_Helicotylenchus_17988-85-46051-1-10-20201130.pdf (160.46K)
Word count: 4064
Character count: 19081



2

4

7

8





5

9





1







1







3

6





3%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Helicotylenchus
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

nematologia.com.br
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

digilib.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

epub.ub.uni-greifswald.de
Internet Source

www.aanda.org
Internet Source

anzdoc.com
Internet Source

pta.trunojoyo.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

David M. Scheltinga. "Morphology of the
spermatozoa of the Microhylidae (Anura,



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Amphibia) : Microhylid spermatozoa", Acta
Zoologica, 10/14/2002
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Helicotylenchus
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12


